
Line Item Item Description Manufacturer Part Number Qty UoM

1 SCREW CSK HEX SKT M4x12 SS ISO 10642 1100238 500 EA

2 SCREW CAP HEX SKT M3x10 SS A2 ISO4762 1233122 6500 EA

3 SCREW CSK THREAD CUTTING KB22 X 12 LG ST 3205435 1700 EA

4 SCREW CSK THREAD CUTTING KB22 X 8 LG ST 3205433 2000 EA

5 SCREW HEX SKT BUTTON HD M3 X 12 LG SS A4 1720414 2000 EA

6 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT HD M3X20 LG SS A4 1033085 4000 EA

7 SCREW CAP M4X10 LG ST STL A4 1233890 1500 EA

8 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT HD M3X10 LG SS A4 1233807 1000 EA

9 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT HD M4X20 LG SS A4 1233939 1000 EA

10 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT HD M2X8 LG SS A4 1233696 1500 EA

11 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT HD M4X60 LG STL 12.9 1110411 500 EA

12 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT HD M4X25 LG SS A4 1033093 500 EA

13 SCREW HEX BTN HD M5 X 20 SS A4 ISO 7380 1721194 700 EA

14 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT M2X16 SS A2 1420682 1000 EA

15 SCREW CAP HEX SKT M3X16 SS A2 ISO4762 1700 EA

16 SCREW HEX BTN HD M10 X 50 SS A2 ISO 7380 1575481 500 EA

17 SCREW HEX SKT BTN HD M3X10 SSTEEL A4 1720406 1500 EA

18 SCREW,SLF TAP,PH CSK,ST2.9X13,A2,7050F 35000 EA

19 NUT HEX NYLOCK M3X4 SST A2 DIN985 1242377 11000 EA

20 NUT; NYLOCK M4 SS 1242385 4000 EA

21 NOT, PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEX LOCK M2 1952935 500 EA

22 BOLT,HEX HD,M8X55,SS A2,ISO 4014/BN 623 500 EA

23 WSHR FLAT M3x6x0.5 SS 1010565 200 EA

24 WASHER,FLAT,M3,SS A2,ISO7089 64000 EA

25 WSHR FLAT M4x9x0,8 A4 SS ISO 7089 1253379 6000 EA

26 WSHR FLAT M2x5x0,3 SS 1420208 1200 EA

27 INSERT; PRESS IN THREADED M3 X 5,2 LG 3795249 2100 EA

28 PIN SPLIT 1,6 X 8 STAINLESS STEEL DIN94 5807010 1000 EA

29 SCREW HEX SKT BTN HEAD M3X8 SSTEEL A4 1720384 500 EA

30 SCREW HEX CAP HD M3X30 SST A2 DIN912 1111345 4500 EA

31 SCREW HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD M3X35 SS PT A2 1208101 500 EA

32 SCREW HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD M2X6 SS FT A2 1420577 1000 EA

33 SCREW HEX SOCKET CAP HEAD M2X8 SS FT A2 1420585 1000 EA

34 SCREW,HEX SKT BTN HD,M2.5X8,SS A4,7380-1 1000 EA

35 CAP SCREW,SKT HD,M1.6X8,SS A2,4762,FULL 91292A264 1000 EA

36 SCREW,CSK FLAT HD,M2X8,SS A4,7046,FULL 91801A109 3000 EA

37 SCREW,PH PAN HD,M2.5X10,SS A2,7045H,FULL 92000A106 500 EA

38 SCREW,PH PAN HD,M2.5X16,SS A2,7045H,FULL 92000A109 500 EA

39 M3 HEX NUT SS A2 1241443 4000 EA

40 WSHR SPRING M2x4.4 SS 1253727 1000 EA

41 WSHR SPRING M2.5x5.1 SS 1253743 1000 EA

42 WASHER; SPRING M3 SS 1253565 8300 EA

43 WASHER,FLAT,M1.6,SS A2,7089,CRES,HRB75 93475A190 1000 EA

44 WASHER,FLAT,M2.5,SS A2,ISO 7089,CRES 93475A196 4000 EA

45 STANDOFF; UNC 4-40/M3 D-SUB MALE/FEMALE 863001019TLF 500 EA

46 SPACER,ROUND,UNTHD,M3X6X10MM,ALUM,HRB50 94669A013 1100 EA

47 SCREW, CAP HEX SKT M3 X 16 S ISO 4762 1003828 1700 EA

48 SCREW HEX SKT BTN HEAD M5X10 SSTEEL A2 1348906 1000 EA

49 SCREW SCKT CAP HD REDUCED SHANK M5X16 WDS899-M5-16 500 EA

50 SCREW HEX CAP HD M4X14 SST A4 DIN912 1233912 1000 EA

51 SCREW,HEX SKT,CAP HD,M6X18,SST,ISO 4762 1234188 500 EA

52 WASHER, FLAT M4 SS 1253204 2000 EA


